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Filial

 2005  HOSPITAL DO CANCER - INCA I



Período de Entrega

 22/10/2024 a 31/10/2024



Produto

 UN

 Quantidade

 Entrega

 Utilização



Solicitação

 0000005088  2005

 Data 21/10/2024

 Descrição MANUAL 

 Destino 



1,000

 23/10/2024

1.08.04.090.03

 PICOLE COCO 45 UN - CX

 CX

 23/10/2024


1,000

 23/10/2024

1.08.04.150.03

 PICOLE LIMAO 45 UN - CX

 CX

 23/10/2024


2,000

 23/10/2024

1.08.04.271.08

 SORVETE CHOCOLATE 120 ML 25 UN - CX

 CX

 23/10/2024


2,000

 23/10/2024

1.08.04.371.08

 SORVETE MORANGO 120 ML 25 UN - CX

 CX

 23/10/2024



Solicitação

 0000005089  2005

 Data 21/10/2024

 Descrição MANUAL 

 Destino 



2,000

 24/10/2024

1.08.04.270.02

 SORVETE CHOCOLATE 5 L - PT

 PT

 24/10/2024


2,000

 24/10/2024

1.08.04.271.06

 SORVETE CHOCOLATE 55 G / 120 ML 48 UN 

CX

 24/10/2024


1,000

 24/10/2024

1.08.04.370.02

 SORVETE MORANGO 5 L - PT

 PT

 24/10/2024


2,000

 24/10/2024

1.08.04.371.04

 SORVETE MORANGO 55 G / 120 ML 48 UN - 

 CX

 24/10/2024
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